Citizen Warrant Article

Primary Spor	
Name:	Brian Borgeson
Address:	101 Somerset Rd.
Email:	BRIANBORGESON@ hotmail.com
Phone #:	508-494-9847
Warrant Articl	e Title:
To see if the	Town will vote to (may attach body of article on separate page):

; or otherwise act thereon.

Petition to Call a Special Town Meeting

We the undersigned voters of the Town of Nantucket hereby petition the Select Board to call a Special Town Meeting for the purpose of timely addressing the Land Court s judgment clarifying that Nantucket s original renting and leasing language was inadvertently omitted from the zoning bylaw in 2015, and in consideration of the findings listed here, to consider the article which appears below them:

Findings

Recognizing that Nantucket is peerless amongst American coastal resorts, National Historic Landmarks, designated Seasonal Communities, and islands, the following findings are made as a preamble to the Citizens' Petition:

- Whereas, Nantucket is the only entire island in the United States designated as a National Historic Landmark (NHL), with periods of significance explicitly including the 19th and 20th century resort era, when vacation renting of private dwellings by both islanders and seasonal residents became a historic land-use pattern, recognized as a contributing feature of Nantucket's NHL designation, and one that has continued in practice ever since as part of the island's cultural identity; and
- Whereas, in 1980 Nantucket Town Meeting voted to prohibit new hotels in the Residential Old Historic

District (ROH) in order to preserve the island's historic sense of place, thereby reinforcing the role of private home rentals as the traditional model of visitor accommodation; and

- Whereas, under the Massachusetts Affordable Homes Act (St. 2024, c. 150), the Commonwealth created the Seasonal Communities designation to recognize towns like Nantucket that experience substantial visitor demand, seasonal fluctuations in housing need, and high levels of seasonal dwelling units; and
- Whereas, the law directs the creation of distinctive tools not to dismantle but to protect and sustain the valuable economic engine that Seasonal Communities contribute to the Commonwealth and, in designating Nantucket, expressly recognizes that the renting of private dwellings is the backbone of Nantucket's accommodations model and seasonal tourism economy; and
- Whereas, prior to 2015, the Nantucket Zoning Bylaw expressly recognized "renting and leasing" of dwellings as a lawful principal use, with no distinction as to whether such use was primary, secondary, or accessory; but in 2015 this language was inadvertently omitted in the course of a routine housekeeping article, creating unnecessary ambiguity about the legality of both Short-Term and Long-Term Rentals; and

- Whereas, after renting and leasing were inadvertently omitted from the Zoning code, the Select Board and Board of Health established regulatory and registry authority over STRs in 2022 and voters passed four warrant Articles regulating Short-Term Rentals between 2022-2024 (health and safety regulations, prohibitions on both corporate and investor REIT ownership of STRs, and a Community Impact Fee for owners of two or more STR units that are not the operator's primary residence); and
- Whereas, unless Short-Term Rentals are specifically addressed in the Zoning Bylaw as a Principal Use, STR General Bylaws and the accompanying regulations (Chapters 123 and 338 of the Town Code) cannot be given their full intended effect, leaving enforcement uncertain and weakening the Town's ability to regulate STRs; and
- Whereas, this amendment is intended as a narrow restoration of the omitted "renting and leasing" language, clarifying that both Short-Term Rentals and Long-Term Rentals are lawful Principal Uses consistent with Nantucket's historic practice, subject always to the Town's existing General Bylaws.

Now, therefore:

ARTICLE Z. Zoning Bylaw Amendment: Restoring Renting and Leasing Language & Use Chart Clarification

To see if the Town will vote to amend the Zoning Bylaw, Chapter 139 of the Code of the Town of Nantucket, for the purpose of restoring the renting and leasing language inadvertently omitted in 2015 and clarifying its placement in the Use Chart, and by expressly allowing Long-Term Rentals and Short-Term Rentals as Principal Uses, as follows, (NOTE: new language is shown as highlighted text, language to be deleted is shown by strikeout; these methods to denote changes are not meant to become part of the final text and, further, that non-substantive changes to the numbering of this bylaw be permitted in order that it be in compliance with the numbering format of the Code of the Town of Nantucket):

1. Amend § 139-2 ("Definitions and Word Usage")

By adding the following new definitions:

LONG-TERM RENTAL (LTR)

The rental or leasing of any residential Dwelling Unit, or portion thereof, in exchange for compensation.

SHORT-TERM RENTAL (STR)

A dwelling unit or portion(s) thereof that is not a transient residential facility, where: (i) at least one room or dwelling unit is rented to an occupant or sub-occupant; and (ii) all accommodations are reserved in advance. Rental periods with a change in occupancy in excess of 31 calendar days shall not be considered a Short-Term Rental. The rental of property for a total of 14 days or less in any calendar year shall not be considered a Short-Term Rental.

USE, PRINCIPAL

A use which is expressly permitted by this chapter (other than as an accessory use), either with a special permit or without need of one. Principal Use shall include the renting or leasing of a Dwelling Unit, whether for Short-Term Rental or Long-Term Rental.

2. Amend § 139-7A ("Town of Nantucket Use Chart")

By inserting the following new uses after "Tertiary Dwelling" and before "Apartment Building," in sequence, as follows:

Use	R -1 S R -1	ROHSOH	R -5 R - 5 L	R- 10 R- 10 L D R- 10	R- 20 S R- 20	R - 4 0	C D T	C M I	CZ	CT EC	CI	RC	R C- 2	V - R	LU G- 1	LU G- 2	LU G- 3	M M D	2 <	VT EC
Short- Term Rental (STR)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Y
Long- Term Rental (LTR)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y

(Legend: "Y" = Permitted by right; "N" = Prohibited)

Footnote: All Short-Term and Long-Term Rentals shall be subject to all applicable provisions of the Town Code. In particular, in order for a Dwelling Unit to be used as a Short-Term Rental Principal Use, the Dwelling Unit must comply with all provisions of c. 123 and 338 of the Town Code. All other Short-Term Rentals are expressly prohibited.

Or take any other action in relation thereto.

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

SEP. 17, 2025 3:57 LL

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		I	II			III
	C	Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	person with name	(Street and Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered	* *	r	e	
	c	(except in case of physical		d	c	
	k	disability as stated above)		0	1	
1	/	he B	101 Somersetud	0	1	Brian BOIGCSON
2	/	Maria 17 hilloham	14 Oak Hollow In	Õ	1	MARIED HELDEHALL
3	/	Marrey Darlone	3 Chathan Rd.	0	1	Hawken M FUrbrig
4	V	Mark twith	3 Chather Rd	0	1	Syculon ly
5	/	2 may	49 Rays Gus	0	1	Patrick J. Moddy
6	/	House W. Carrell	\$17 Gray Ave	0	1	Douglas Almaral
7	N	Dongles M. Cangrige	45 Suff Side BD	0	1	Douglas Amargi
8	V	A A STATE OF THE S	15/4 harven	0	4	ITEL
9	V	July Billy	63 Orange St	0	1	Panela Bulkley
10		V .		0	1	
11				0	1	
12			,	0	1	
13				0	1	
14				0	1	
15				0	1	\
16				0	1	
17				0	1	
18				0	1	
19				0	1	
20				0	1	2

You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are received.

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (8) Eig

signatures checked thus vare names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

N B no such registered voter at that address.

S B unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

T B already signed this petition.

at least three Registrars= names must be signed or standaped below)

at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stantipud below)

Registrars of Voters of the Town of Nantucket

James Luly

see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		T	II			III
		Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h		(Street and Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered	(802000 00000000000000000000000000000000	r	e	
	c	(except in case of physical		d	c	
	k	` -				
		A		0	1	
1	V	Jary / Jushly	21 Korw AV 2	0	1	AROL MUEHLING
2	V	Thou I Doll	40 Cunion st	0	1	Thomas DOLAN
3	V	tury) un	72 Old SouTHE	0	1	Tim Dugge
4	V	Valeue not	44 MILESTONE	0	1	VALERIE NORTON
5	V	Clarditrafal	50 Essex Rd	0	1	Claudia Crawtoro
6	/	Micayalmystrus	8A Somerset Lare	0	1	Micajah Mastriano
7	V	Chi Captu	73W. Chester	0	1	Chris Coperte
8	V	cm 10	9 bey berg 12.	0	1	Cl. Ef Johnson
9	/	Starle Pllet	21 Robert Lane	0	1	Starley E. Blewiti
10	V	VXN	Ce 7 Faurgounds Ro	0	1	Many Lacarriere
11	V		5B ESSEXRD	0	1	Kelvin De LA ROSA
12	V	147	4 parling St	0	1	Marciantilet
13	V	alyan Corr	48 Hoper Farm	0	1	Alyssa Cory
14	V	Halon Mill	6 CHARIER 9	0	1	THEODORE JHIDE
15	N	Walley Jahr	6 6-0 SpR/14 Plan	0	1	19 Vi3 Fian Hill
16	V	(males / vilas 4)	85 Rostlett Pd	0	1	KimbleryFrubsch
17	V	Bradlen m Hank	14 HOLD HOLDWITH	0	1	BRAD CHANGE
18	/	ANT CH	10 OAK HONOW LN	0	1	Scott JURE
19	V	Des PIRESA	7 Begjanin Driz	0	1	Colleteron
20	V	Clas appla	31 new lane	0	1	Chrotian Hoheltord
Instru	ctio	ons to Registrate	these papers are N B no such regis	tore	d vo	ter at that address
		nust time-stamp or write in tate and time	S B unable to ide	entify	y sig	nature or address as that of

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (19) Nineteen

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

W B wrong district or community.

B already signed this petition.

(at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17,2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

	I	II			III						
	C Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME						
	h person with name	(Street and Number)	a	r							
	e substantially as registered		r d	e							
	c (except in case of physical k disability as stated above)		u	C	Y./						
	it disability as stated above)		0	1							
1	NM. Joan MGGE	12 Delaney Rd.	0	1	melissa maconnicle						
2	Stuffer Storal	3 SPRULE STAPPT	0	1	Hunter Stoiak						
3	Jan K. Shar	1 Sleepy Hollow	0	1	JOAN K. SKAR						
4	N Havie Havel	Sto Sauks Ave	0	1	Kavi Havvel						
5	Rayla Gretchy	14 allers Ln	Õ	1	Rayla Gretchy						
6	Som Jan	22 Chuck Hollow Rd	0	1	Suzanne Tomas						
7	V. Dust	54 Hoopenform Rd.	0	1	Ravi L Haure						
8	1 Thenone	32 TASLAGALW	0	1	Seff DAUME						
9	V melocen M	32 Tashana lan	0	1	Elizabeth Daune						
10	V Tellem	44 ESSEX PM	0	1	BRUCE BEER						
11	N 3	7 Marbe way	0	1	Ryan Lugosch						
12	V/23/1001	17 Folger AVE	0	1	Lewis E Welsey T						
13	Murcha 1 Sagat	43 For Neversho	0	1	Martha A. Sargen						
14	V Soul Inh	TURRETAINSHAW	0	1	SEPON JOSLIN						
15	Kat Culhane	53 Cato lane	0	1	Kat Culhene						
16	V DAY	15 Clorcay Da	0	1	Ban Brana						
17	Marer Gat	3NEW TOWN RD	0	1	HARVY LYENCH						
18	Testie Amilian	39 Union SC	0	1	Leslie Aron						
19	Valey & Jafet	16 Margarete way	0	1	James GROSS						
20	V () also shown	21 Exert St	0	1 (Oravire Koman						
	ctions to Registrars	Alexander ST B construction	1		on and the standards						
	ou must time-stamp or write in date and time ceived.				er at that address.						
100	received. S B unable to identify signature or address as that of										

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (17) SEVENTEEN

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

W B wrong district or community.

T B already signed this petition.

(at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)

Registrars of Market Gowl

Judith Wodynski

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		I	II			III			
	C	Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME			
	h	person with name	(Street and Number)	a	r				
	e	,		r	e				
	c	(except in case of physical		d	c				
	k	disability as stated above)		0	1				
1	/	8. Do.	18 Wood HOHOW	0	1	Stan Den			
2	1	m. J. A.	20 Bolyarde	Õ	1	Mary Teather			
3	/	Donna Bound	13 Keel Lane	0	1	Donna Barnet			
4	/	Damila 11-	15 Daffodil Lane	0	1	Pamela lostin			
5	/	R	128 5 MAIDISON OT	0	1	ROSAUE LOPEZ			
6	/	Joseph Backman	44 UNION St.	0	1	Joseph Bach MAN			
7		in fill	5 Boulevarde	0	1	Carl Lindvall			
8	V	Glis Muon	69 Plasant ST	0	1	EISE GURA.			
9	V	KA	12R Hawks Circle	0	1	Kiri McPoland			
10	V	PAM	3 Madaket Rd	0	1	Keter Engen			
11	\checkmark	BB	90 Potpis Rd	0	1	Bru Beni			
12		Wy che	4 and Way	0	1	Ally Ulmen			
13	N	Bern	22 NEWST	0	1	SUSAN JEMISOU			
14	\checkmark	Darah Dampt	49 Multot	0	1	Saab timet			
15		lett d	3 Austin Farm Rd.	0	1	Chriz Perry			
16	\checkmark	O toller	20 Appleton hd	0	1	Sobrena Colbert			
17	V		41 somaset la	0	1	RULHAMO J 661000			
18	\checkmark	Ment June Jonne	80 old South Rd.	0	1	Mary Anno Bonne			
19	N	Self 2008	Po Box 2809	0	1	Stephonie La Mas			
20	N	May. Com	Po Box 508	0	1	MARK CODAK			
		s to Registrars	hasa nanara ara N. P. na such ragis	tarac	Lvot	er at that address			
	You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are received. N B no such registered voter at that address. S B unable to identify signature or address as that of								
	Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. We are to latertly signature of address as that of the word of the community.								
		mes not certified, use the codes opposite.	T B already signe	d thi	s pet	cition.			
		IFICATION OF SIGNATURES	(at least three Revistr	ars=	nanae	s must be signed or stamped below			

We certify that (17)

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

Registrars of Voters of the Town of Nantucket

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		I	II			III
	C	Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	person with name	(Street and Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered		r	e	
	c k	(except in case of physical disability as stated above)		d	С	
		disability as stated above)		0	1	
1	V	Sh. M.//.	50 DUKES ROAD	0	1	GREGORY MCKECHNIZ
2	/	Whiche Trindsteat	34 Dartmorth Fred	0	1	Michelo Lindstedt
3	/	KauraBelgir	2 Rudder Lone	0	1	Loura Belair
4	/	ETHAN VIMER	4 ZND WAY	0	1	EHEAN VUMER
5	V	Shall Fan litto	212 restal St	0	1	Amber Cantella
6	N	Raylul auro	5 Marshe Way	0	1	Rachel Cannon
7	N	M	18 EASY, ST	0	1	Roberth Young
8	\checkmark	Wehle Kills	17 folger Are	0	1	Michael Kelsel
9	\checkmark	Blaking Srist	12 Roberts LD	0	1	Blakney Scott
10	\checkmark	MALL SHARE	99 Surfrice	0	1	Jannifes gatterfick
11	\vee		20 Atlante Aus.	0	1	J. BISN+TA/FAME/IA
12	\vee	Cherry 1951	2 Day (=)	0	1	(dim 1-154)
13	\checkmark	handanson	95 Ovange St.	0	1	Lara Hanson
14	\checkmark	Tamora Gyeen Man	25 Ridge Lane	0	1	Tamara Green mar
15	-	Carrolla & year		0	1_	
16	/	Cholenos	46 Tennessee AJR	0	1	Cheryl Emery
17	V	Mark	Sy Humach Pond RD	0	1	Keux Burkson O
18	V	Japa Buard	2 Nichols Rd.	0	1	Joyne BRIARD
19	V	toyalum	25 S. Shore Rd	0	1	Lisa Paone
20	W	4	16 trottes In	0	1	Stephanie Referson
		s to Registrars ust time-stamp or write in date and time to	hese papers are N B no such regist	tered	vote	er at that address.

received.

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (18) Eighteen signatures checked thus \checkmark are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

B unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

T B already signed this petition.

(at least three Registrars= names must be

hedeth Wodynski

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17, 2025

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		I	II			III
	$ \mathbf{C} $	Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	person with name	(Street and Number)	a	r	*
	e	substantially as registered		r	e	
	c	(except in case of physical	1	d	c	*
	k	disability as stated above)				
1	- 1	(ha ab	2	0	1	
1	N	1/ (10)2	13A W Dover	0	1	Margan Remark
2	\checkmark	41	5 MACLEAN IN	0	1	WILL MAKER
3	\checkmark	ans. Marcu	Zi Meadra Vipa DR,	0	1	Anr. B. Maury
4	V	log hat	9 Twin Street	0	1	Roy Wedows
5	/	Marian Onlar	26 He a coinet Air	90	1	Ulte eastern.
6	V	Pale	56 N. Libertust	0	1 '	James Bluad Cillian
7	V	1/h gi	35 Tauhama Cu	0	1	Robecca M Becker
8	V	29.3	80 Gologine L PR	0	1	Chris Kling
9	4	Heade Weddergh 4	1992 Cepathia lane	0	1	Heidi Weddendar
10	1	Stopp	8 Appleton Rel	0	1	Stephanie Correia
11	\checkmark	mnycton	6 The Grove	0	1	Markah Lydon
12	V	Chamall	197 SomeRSHT RJ	0	1	Cam Gamon.
13		B-84	74 % OLD SOUTH RY	0	1	Brian Sullivan
14		Peter Efect	211 Hummand port rd	0	1	Peter England
15		Mani England	22 Union St.	0	1	KARI ENGLAND
16	\checkmark	7/2	18 GalFuren DR-	0	1	Rachael 7-5/10
17	V	Innie Tonkin	9 Bekkley St. Tellers	0	1	Bonnie G. Torkin
18	V	Marco ling a ospar	144 Orango	0	1	NURCELINO GASIZAR
19	V	White Witork	4 amelia Lane	0	1	Elizabeth W. Holland
20	V	Jean V Hull	11 Alexandria Dr	0	1	Leah Valentine Hull
		s to Registrars	N 2 1	1	l J	ou at that a diduces
ΥC	u m	ust time-stamp or write in date and time t	hese papers are N B no such regist	ered	vote	er at mat address.

You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are received.

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (19) NINETE

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

N B no such registered voter at that address.

S B unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

T B already signed this petition.

(at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)

oters of the Town of Nantucket Registrars

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		I	II			III
	C	0	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	r	(Street and Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered	,	r	e	Y
	C	(except in case of physical		d	c	
	k	disability as stated above)		_		
1		XIII- IAA		0	1	
1	V	Mulley	2 Back &	0	1	THE YOUNG
2	V	1/ July July	46 Tennessee Luenue	0	1	Kelly Enery
3	N	Mrs Grory	45 Erresco Avo.	0	1	Tris Energy
4	5	Melinie Kofsled	32 Washington St	Ŏ	ī	M. Korlac
5	/	Maybeld 6. bran	460 SUESDE.	0	1	Marybeth Gibson
6	+	may Jacks	20 Boulevarle	0	1	Mary Traffe
7	/	Daniel A. Sarker	4 WEBSTER	0	1	DAN BARBER
8	V	Kath K	63B Lovers lane	0	1	Katherine Killian
9	T	Panulan	15 Drffodi) Lane	0	1	Panela Joslin
10	1	ROSAUT LOPEZ	5 MADISON COURT	0	1	ROSAUT LOPEZ
11		Low	10 Mondhanspftrd	0	1	Liam Bryno
12	N	Within Clarue	52 Somerset Rd.	0	1	Whitnie Clarke
13	V	Da	18 Hummoch Rond Rd	0	1	Anne Tophan
14	1	Aidan McKormack	2 Doutprouth	0	1	Aiden McCarmack
15	/	Dr Murchy	3 Spinnahar	0	1	Ex Muroly
16	1	12-1	23 Meadew View Dr	0	1	Argel Frazier
17	1	Mts Mik Kill	12 Toms Way	0	1	Margaret Miller Roley
18	5	Belane	Linda Be Mour	0	1	Linda Belleviol
19	5	Veta Dusing	Peter Doluna	0	1	Peter Dulant
20	V	Melindo Vallett	14 505 Dama	0	1	MOLINIA VOITA
Instru	ction	ns to Registrars	, , , , , ,			10 110
Y	nı m	just time-stamp or write in date and time to	hese papers are N R no such regist	arad	vot	er at that address

You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are received.

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (13) THIRTEE

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition. N B no such registered voter at that address.

S B unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

B already signed this petition.

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

C Signatures to be made in h person with name (Street and Number) e substantially as registered c (except in case of physical	
e substantially as registered r e c (except in case of physical d c	
c (except in case of physical d c	
k disability as stated above)	
1 Susan Blake-Lane 0 1 Susan Blake-La	alus
2 Suscinthamber 113 Somerset Rd. 0 1 Susan chambers	>
3 Nanina Dr. 0 1 Vilma Vadok	iis
4 Molares 32 Glarester St 0 1 Jenny Whitle	ck
5 gile Fut 3BWhite Whale Ln 0 1 Gillian Freter	
6 V Com Kouraldi 11 Milostone Crossing 0 1 Doyce Kary stat	15
7 STOATUS IN J 0 1 CONDU SOUDING	j.
8 Caroline Copies 8 Appleton re 0 1 Caroline Corpe	19
9 MOR agy rule 1 FB Green Medous 0 1 tool GONTale	2.
10 Hunder Varciasia 1370/1000ARI 0 1 Hunter KARCZEWSKS	7
11 Susan Denther 128 Surfside Rd 0 1 Susan Genth	Ner
12 Aspendo Densha 17 Seikinnen Pl 0 1 Brile Court	
13 Revende OR. 0 1 LUKE TEDESCH	1)
14 Jours 143 Goldfind Dr 0 1 Louis Dentista	,
15 Vyun De 6C Folger Ave 0 1 Lindsay Dale	Λ
16 V Ain Feel 19 War wing + RA 0 1 AIDAN FEENEY	
17 / SANDR 0 1 ZACH 1461.	1-1
18 Nat 27 Salerty 69 MIA COMERAN 0 1 WALTER FLAITE	ZPY
19 MCD2 1 Correia lane 01 Chris Cothica	<u></u>
20 JEJEVEL FORKS 25 SESAPAIJE RD 0 1 STEVELS BOOKES	
Instructions to Registrars You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are N B no such registered voter at that address.	

You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (20) Twenty

signatures checked thus \(\sqrt{} \) are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

N B no such registered voter at that address.

B unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

T B already signed this petition.

Registrars of Voters of the Town of Nantucket

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17, 2025

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

	ě		I		II			III
		C	Signatures to be made in		ving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
		h	_	(Street and	d Number)	a	r	
		e	substantially as registered			r	e	
		c k	(except in case of physical disability as stated above)			d	C	
		ıx	disability as stated above)			0	1	
1		1	& Curgo	22 Sesaga	na RD.	0	1	ROBET R. DECOSTA
2	6	/	Rol Alfre	4 Waydal	e Rd	0	1	Raymond DeCosta
3		1		44 600	450	0	1	wist soulce
4			Jave M Montallano	140 TVair	est	0	1	buce MMONTA/BAND
5		N	SamanthaRand	9 Kelley F	Rd.	0	.1	SamarthaRand
6			Influ	8 Tantem	Way	0	1	Helene Mayre
7		V	$(\mathcal{S}_{\mathcal{U}})$	5 Vatal	st	0	1	Burton Went
8		V	Month McGan	& Some	est Rd	0	1	Wantocht Mort Mobou
9		V	tople Johnston,	48 W.Che	Hev St.	0	1	NESLIE JOHN STON
1	0		I deloculate these	26 Vui	tal ST	0	1/	Tello there
1	1		Jones & flee Burning Ro	der 14 Some	rset have	0	1	Samy G. Rector
1		/	ASSA DE MELINA	20 BERKT	JY ST	0	1	alty
1			Tol Calls	4 Clara	Dr	0	1	Brook Gribbs
	4	/	any 2 Elduda	56 Sonkat	y Rd	0	1	Amy Ederage
1		V	Boar Jaco	66 Hulbert	AVENUE	0	1	Boode Gross
_	6	V	MilleTHapelli	18 Centr Steet	- Sanset	0	1	NicoleTrapelli
1	7		Cap B. B. I bayraes	3 VESPE	RLANE	0	1	Cindy bortmanbaggs
_	8	V	Whishop Galler Eidinge	56 Sanka	ty Road	0	1	Elizabeth Eldridge
	9	T	Chiel Em	=16 Tenne	esee Ave	0	1	Cheryl Emery
2		\checkmark	Sissur Spran	33 Fair	St	0	1	Susankspring
Ins			ns to Registrars	1	N. D. no such masis	4	1 4	an at that address
You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are received. N B no such registered voter at that address. S B unable to identify signature or address as that of								
			thus ✓ against the name of qualified vote	er to be certified	W B wrong distric			
			mes not certified, use the codes opposite.		T B already signe			
	CE	RT	IFICATION OF SIGNATURES	,	(at least three Registr	ars=	name	es must be signed or stamped below)
- 1			10 56 7 7 1 1 0 0	0.00				

We certify that (18) Translew

signatures checked thus \checkmark are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

Covolge a. Govelle istrars of Volenosbethyn of Nanticker Lynski

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep 17, 2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

		I		II			III
	C	9	Now Li	iving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h		(Street and	d Number)	a	r	
	e	3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3			r	e	~
	k c	(Print of the pri	×		d	c	
	K	disability as stated above)			0	1	
1	V	Minathedale	98 Madake	+ Rd	0	1	NINA LIDDIA
2	V		MAW	tshing ST	0	1	- July Acrosa
3	V	Alec Wrette	14BNORG	SOON St	Ŏ	1	Philip II ATTLES
4	\	Part of POPPER	14 Atlanti	ictle	0	1	Beth Berry
5	V	Maring 1	140 REASONA	51.	0	1	NATION MANGERICA
6	9	Georgia Burn	P.O. Box	1152	0	1	Georgia Buras
7	V	Aleah a Vcetero	To some	rskt RD	0	1	Alegh & Valero
8	V	Kain Bato	38 MA	eys lase	0	1	Rubert Bertramel
9	V	Kylny	82 A old 3	South Rd	0	1	Chis McGana
10	√	of hojonten	66 ARNA	MAS AV	0	1	Rewate Shaporolos
11	V	Hara Junihuv	22 June	last Rd.	0	1	Georia Grimshaw
12	5	Olfo	Box 3348	3	0	1	Dureen Goodwin
13	V	Juzy	9 April	otan RD	0	1	JIM MONDANI
14	N	Ja My toll	2 FishersLa	inding Rd.	0	1	Molly Bennett
15	V	919	74 Somes	+ Lane	0	1	Elut Lees
16		Man Man	19 Bunit	+ Swampla	0	1	MARY WALSH
17	√		USB Fairo	rounds Re	0	1	JILL EVARTS
18	V	Striff)	27- made	when done	0	1	chins Bonelli
19	/	heir told	13301an	ge (+	0	1	Kenn Bederd
20	N	30	51 HOOPS	25 Faxm	0	1	Surgio timene
		s to Registrars		,			
r	ou m	ust time-stamp or write in date and time thed.	nese papers are	N B no such register S B unable to iden			r at that address. ature or address as that of
			n to be contified	W B wrong district			
		thus \checkmark against the name of qualified vote mes not certified, use the codes opposite.	to be certified.	T B already signed			
		IFICATION OF SIGNATURES	-				must be signed or stamped below)
V	Ve ce	ertify that (16) Sixteen		('ssal		. (2 Gords

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

		Ĭ	II			III
	C	Signatures to be made in	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	person with name	(Street and Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered		r	e	T
	C	(except in case of physical		d	c	
91	k	disability as stated above)	<i>y</i> .	0	1	
1	N	CAN	PO33IA UPPER	Λ	1	CESAN GIANELLA
2	V	Norman	21 EXERCE ST	0	1	JO KUMER
3	V		4 WESTMINSTER	0	1	MARGARE ALTRENTER
4	V	Manho	2 Daffodil Ln	0	Ī	Kaitlynn Murphy
5	V	Laure Garge	10 Mount Vernon St	0	1	Laura Camp
6	V	Algoranda Hansen	4 Rudder Ln Rear Lottage	0	1	Amanda Hansen
7	V	All the	45 fair ground Rd	0	1	Hoppilotherell
8	V	OBM	2 hours June -	0	1	Chis Stever.
9	V	Flash of Ruch	1 Chins WAY	0	1	Patrick Ridge
10	1	Stoter	32 GLONESTENS	0	1	Scott Corre
11	1	3	ZHONDRZCK	0	1	P.GASZWER LORBY
12	V	Alvan Billi	3 Altheas Ly.	0	1	Alyssa Billings
13	V	Jupi CHINO	26 Equator Vr	0	1	Taxon C Gitters
14	V	Salli	+ Melville Ct	0	1	Sean Sullivan
15	N	h'idle	1 Franklin St.	0	1	burbara Cederaken
16	V	799	12 POLING	0	1	LEE VOULEDAND
17	V.	Linda Joseph	25 Ticcomalea	0	1	L. Ferrasella
18	V	Mylms	Brold circus &	0	1	A MASON LAVALIT
19	N	1/1/20	81 SomascT	0	1	P. CRUNIN
20	V	Cardine R. Bultzer	66 Hulbert Lenue	0	1	Caroline R. Baltzer
		ns to Registrars		ono d	1104	or at that address
	ou m	ust time-stamp or write in date and time ted.				er at that address. nature or address as that of
		thus ✓ against the name of qualified vote	W/ D remain a district			
	r na	mes not certified, use the codes opposite.	T B already signe	d thi	s per	tition.
C		TEICATION OF CICNATURES	(at least there Desiste			s must be signed or stamped below)

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (17) SEVENTER

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

Caroly a. Gorda zistraforvolisher Townshipsshipsshi James Lufz

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by Registrars

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

	-1	I					II			_	III
1 1			o be made in		(6)		Living		W		PRINTED NAME
1 1		n with 1			(S	treet an	ıd Nun	nber)	a	r	
1 1			y as registered						r	e	
1 1	c (except disabi	It III ca: ility 98	se of physical stated above)						d	C	*
	N UISAN	IIIy as .	Stateu above,						0	1	
1	V/MV	hela	Velle		10	Max	ley (Pond	0	1	MUVelle
2	Vo	-	lelle		ID	0-	Xen.	Pon	Ō	1	. //ax //elle
3	N Rob	Gu	Iter		138	Da	Rig	Rd	0	1	Ret Cents
4	N KI	TN	OBUE		16	DAF	FOR	りに	0	1	/at Not
5	Cap	an	Jaggis		91	tople	Am	Rd	0	1 4	Megn
6	1 We	nay 1	Zaillens		76	Cen h	e st	reet	0	1	Wy Right
7	150	5-EN	Locke		346	3 GR	DVC	LN	0	1	Gorde
8	Keet	ple	en Berson	1	1001	2 SW	fold	e Rd	0	1	Kathleen Benson
9	N K	The	6		33	Carto	are		0	1	Katherneathere
10		2			12	SK	YLIN	JB	0	1	EDERN
11	M	ARIE!	bEMBERG	,	12	SKY	line	NR	0	1	long temberg
12	1 (2/-	-in		1121	Neesh	Jef		0	1′	Cold Early.
13	10		<u></u>		69	Unic	n5	<u>, L</u>	0	1	Anita Steranski
14	1 Char	rte.			85	SOV	mers	ie+	0	1	Charles Esker
15	MZ	AV=			146	Yfnc,	YW	<i>By</i>	0	1	A THE KOLDY
16			-		3/6	done	h	/	0	1	Ish Mich conf
17	1	D)	Kil		4 1	(eeL	Lan	e	0	1	Joseph Kirby
18	1	holy	1/1/1	2	69	3/+	(In	non	0	1/	Zachvey L. Simos
19	THO	DEGR	1 Monto		£ (20/6/	10 C	aurt.	0	1	Scatt M Marks
20		7		_ 4	53	PO(P)	5	Rel	0	1	Challes J. Conno
	ions to Reg					1					
You	You must time-stamp or write in date and time these papers are N B no such registered voter at that address.									vote	er at that address.

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (//o) Sixteen

signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

 $S \quad \ \ \, \mathbb{B} \,$ unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

T B already signed this petition.

st three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep 17, 2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

		I		II			III
	C	Signatures to be made in	Now L	iving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	1	(Street an	d Number)	a	r	·
	e	substantially as registered			r	e	
-	C				d	c	
	k	disability as stated above)			0	1	
1	./	an 10°			0	1	3 4
2	V	Au Acada (160 MADAK	ET PD	0	1	ShoALL 4. ALDINGER
3	V.	Ja Out Hamm	Mr. Chr	Annen		1	AUSTIN Commy
	V	Cho M M	5 Gardn	er Perry in	0	1	blen M Harane
4		fled 12	40 Love	5 lane	0	1	Carl Johnsen
5	\checkmark	gand O Gens	6.7 00	101	0	1	Jamie Evines
6		July 2	965/00	2 Allow R	9	1	Petrick Goemina
7	V	Man V Stat to	Cos A To	Windows &	0	1	Steven D'Aunition
8	/	Salow Hard Mary	1 Painbo	15 Sud	0	1	Galen A Crustner
9	/	1/1/	1(Kpm)	OSULO I	0	1	L WE WAND
10	11	ALTON	19 4	TOBY P	0	1	LASTATION
11	N	160000000000000000000000000000000000000	The Deep	Westy	0	1 (1 tager
	N	The fifth	1/ 10/10	1 Ages		_ <u>_</u>	1 Stuffer
12	Ŋ	Complet	22 Tol4	West	0	1	ALDIDET SWIETLIK
13	\bigvee	a fal war	5 Roh	erte (Q)	0	1	A. Johnson
14	N	911 du cron	12 West	Creekerd	0	1	Esterbot Oraco
15	1	Hous Joney,	24 Profeso	d Road	0	1	Hyan Gray
16	/	AATO DO MILI	Co Milos	EMR YM9	Õ	1	Anthony I Coop
17		WANT WILLIAM	21 8	L-DE	0	1	Part Patrilla
18	· A	William flexible	134 200	AUN VI	0	1	Wichael Reviews
19	7	13 CV POST	1 Dr Grang	e 57		1	NORTH POSON
20	V	Kinga Jasiph	2014QD	dnet Milk		1	Nancy Mox19h
	V	DO DO	6012Qu	enet MIKRA	0	1	70M David
		s to Registrars ust time-stamp or write in date and time to	hese naners are	N B no such regist	arad	wote	or at that address
	ceive		nese papers are				ature or address as that of
Cl	eck	thus ✓ against the name of qualified vote	r to be certified	W B wrong district			
		mes not certified, use the codes opposite.	to be certified.	T B already signed	d this	s pet	ition.
C	RT	IFICATION OF SIGNATURES		(at least three Registra	ars= ı	name	s must be signed or stamped below)
W	e ce	ertify that (16) Sixtee		()D			7 Gorda
si	gnat	tures checked thus are names of	voters of the	Coroly	V-	. (4.
To	wn	of Nantucket and are qualified to sign	this petition.			ſ	1. Gorld Vodynski
				Registrates of Voters of the	ne To	wn of	Nantucket Nantucket

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and TIME this paper received by

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

Your signature should be written as substantially as registered. If you are prevented, by physical disability, from writing you may authorize some person to write your name and residence in your presence. If you HAVE moved since June 1, please complete column III.

	_	I	II			III
	C	Samuel III	Now Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	1	(Street and Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered		r	e	
	k	(except in case of physical disability as stated above)		d	c	
	**	alsability as stated above)		0	1	A
1	V	Dwellus 2	19 WARINA DIT	0	1	A doub Described
2	V	Dustin	44 Pleasant St.	Õ	ī	DAVID DESENDES
3	J	Earl Villa	11. Tield the	Õ	1	Deborah E. Sheehy Dikuon
4	V	herdolahhud	16 Mradow View	- 0	ī	BILLIA DA LACA
5	V	Anthomas Det	24 Surtside Ro	0	1	Arthony To Dewit
6	/	MY PRICE	14 GRAY AUR	0	ī	WILLIAM F PUDEN
7	V	Kindred DN Ride	14 man true-	Õ	1	KIMBERLY DN Puder
8	1	BORS V MOLOV	94 Wardale Rd	Õ	1	BORIS NIROZOV
9	V	de de Derelle	2 Bandon /p	Ŏ	1	Joshua Swardon
10	1	THE .	10 WOODT TON	Õ	1	RICHARD ROBINSON.
11	N	A .	1 Spanish Am	Õ	1	Med a dilla
12	V	W. Commission of the Commissio	165 orango ST	0	Ĭ	Artore Fhilips
13	N		DATE OFFIGE	Õ	Ĭ	000000 50-may
14	/		11 Sandsbury La	Õ	Ī	Chris Dalton
15	1	Anturio Cardo	14 GoldFinch	0	Ĭ	Policia Carill
16	/	May Sal	0.01)	0	ī	mary Garuti
17	1	Challe		$\tilde{0}$	1	Ohand Calcla
18	9	They make	79 Hemmer Dy	$\tilde{0}$	1	Davis Securi
19	1	MA	250 MAD AMET NO	$\tilde{0}$	Ĭ	BERT SHULL
20	V	Canal A		0	1	MAN WAR
nstruc	tions	s to Registrars	J COULTY OF			CONTELL MORION
You	ı mı	ist time-stamp or write in date and time th	accompany and M. D			

or write in date and time these papers are

Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite.

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES

We certify that (18) <u>Fighter</u>

signatures checked thus \(\sqrt{are names of voters of the} \)

Town of Nantucket and are qualified to sign this petition.

N B no such registered voter at that address.

S B unable to identify signature or address as that of

W B wrong district or community.

B already signed this petition. T

(at least ee Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17, 2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

	I					III	
	C	- 8		ving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h		(Street and	d Number)	a	r	
	e	l and a second s				e	
	c k	(except in case of physical disability as stated above)	*		d	C	
	K	disability as stated above)			0	1	
1	+	(11/01000	13 Parson	Laine	0	1	Chrishna Manca
2	+	on Ora		0/19/00	0	1	1 :
3	+	100. Was Ced De	195. Cambr	idge Street	0	1	Mara Waickowski
	-		11 125	rang Ln		_	SALAHOURIS
4	-	Khampbell	4 Jon	naker	0	1	Fresh Campbill
5	_	My con	22 to 8 hrp	5 K182	0	1	VancyZonz
6		Al Draha Girdratule	e Cottanto	thin Street	0	1	Stephanty Indianation
7		TK Wanting	6 Huntin	ation Street	. 0	1	Thomas R. Watkins
8		makers & Disdel	6 HUNTINGTON	57	0	1	MARCUS JINDRAK
9		dull!	40 Shoxbur	12 COMMUNE	0	1	Alexandro Storza
10		Migule Oall	2 WOTE HI	Malsk	0	1	MUTEUE KOLB
11		Phillip Rost	2 Rose h	IN lan	0	1	Phinip Ross
12		Thomas S. Chixin	3 Famotto	estreet	0	1	Thomas S. agars
13		BM Y	15 YS+	WON	0	1	Any Young
14	(Jell Mroonato	5B Penn	plane	0	1	JII MOORADIAN
15		Milweldel	2 house!	luce	0	1	Kleeding Shelel
16		AMOUNT	37 Sunes	-Sct	0	1	Matthew M. DeHeart
17		Mour Can	124 W20	i w un	0	1	Mary Applegate
18		Rn A	49 OR	Anso	0	1	PHY BENTON
19		C/	ZB vost	el Stract	0	1	Chas lates
20				J l	0	1	
		ns to Registrars					
	ou m	nust time-stamp or write in date and time t	hese papers are	N B no such regist			
				S B unable to iden W B wrong district			ature or address as that of
Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite. We be wrong distributed by the properties of the codes opposite.							
CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES (at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)							
		ertify that ()					
5	igna	tures checked thus ✓ are names of	voters of the				
	own	of Nantucket and are qualified to sign	this petition.				
				Registrars of Voters of t	he To	own o	f Nantucket

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep 17, 2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

		I		II			III	
	(Now L	iving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME	
	h	A second results and a second results are second results and a second results are second results and a second results are secon	(Street an	d Number)	a	r		
	e				r	e		
	c k	(except in case of physical disability as stated above)			d	С		
	l n	disability as stated above)			0	1		
1			5 Bring Li	1	0	1	Matt Settan	
2		(A)	COMP S	DUSCAGE!	0	1	And	
3		ass	44 Sum	ell Susandt	0	1	Antroy GBousany	
4		Sand BVZ	28 ends	red In	0	1	Stubomeisler	
5		Matt Noto	11 Industr	4	0	1	Natthew Hotin	
6		Na# 1471	1 mass.)e	0	1	Matthe Hill	
7		Davy HowARA	126 acm	go PL	Ŏ	1	Daws House	
8		Alivi Roaln	12 Spar	Ls Ave	0	1	Henr! Lacksoner	
9				7	0	1		
10			1		0	1		
11			1	7	0	1		
12				į.	0	1		
13			1		0	1		
14					0	1		
15					0	1		
16				F7 .	0	1		
17				*	0	1		
18				1	0	1		
19				.8	0	1		
20					0	1		
		ns to Registrars						
	ou m	nust time-stamp or write in date and time	these papers are	_			er at that address. ature or address as that of	
		thus ✓ against the name of qualified vot	ter to be certified	W B wrong district				
		mes not certified, use the codes opposite		T B already signed				
	ERT	IFICATION OF SIGNATURES		(at least three Registra	ars=	name	s must be signed or stamped below)	
V	Ve c	ertify that ()						
s	signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the							
]	own	of Nantucket and are qualified to sig	in this petition.					
				Registrars of Voters of t	he To	wn o	fNantucket	

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17, 2005 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

			I		II			III
		C	Signatures to be made in	Now L	iving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
		h	person with name	(Street an	d Number)	a	r	
		e	substantially as registered	1		r	e	
		c k	(except in case of physical disability as stated above)			d	C	
		T.	disability as stated above)			0	1	1
1			2011	172-11	1013	0	1	2
2			Potta Brocup	& S Partino	rass APTZ	0	1	Polli Reporto
3		6	Six dat	2 Alabalas	(U)ay	Õ	1	Tarra Storage
4				2 And FS/6	one Suseuses	Õ	1	Rodung VEGHTO
5			F. While		nes Siascon	0_	ī	RubinKednow
6	C	-0	Bakar Delama (1100)	3 W. Dove		0	1	Dolardo Lilli
7	12)	mall. C	3113		Õ	Ī	no la Cara
8			And Can And	IG PC	artha)	19.	1	Mike Speince
9			Mallhan Pack of	9 Austr	V Fam Dr.	0	1	Melth-in Parker
1	0		hashara la dara	IA Com	rii st.	Õ	1	h Pala o
1	1	_	DeBM M. N. or	tologone !	Land San	Õ	Ĩ	Dear Dinner
1	2		BARMA	3 FrA F	Sam DJ	Õ	1	Peter A. Mornson
1	3		1 2/100000	3041	ic -pringera	0	1	13/01/10/01/120/
1	4					0	ī	,
1	5					0	ī	
1	6					0	1	
1	7					0	1	2
1	8					0	1	
1	9					0	1	
2	0					0	1	
Inst			s to Registrars					
	You	ı m	ust time-stamp or write in date and time t	these papers are	N B no such regist			
received. S B unable to identify signature or address as that of W B wrong district or community.								
	Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite. We awrong district the work of the codes opposite. We awrong district the work of the codes opposite.							
			IFICATION OF SIGNATURES		(at least three Registra	ars=	name	s must be signed or stamped below)
	We	Ce	ertify that ()					
	sig	na	tures checked thus ✓ are names of	voters of the				
	To	wn	of Nantucket and are qualified to sign	n this petition.				
					Registrars of Voters of the	he To	wn o	f Nantucket

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17, 2025

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

I							III
	C	Signatures to be made in	Now Li	iving At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h	•	(Street and	d Number)	a	r	
	e	substantially as registered	* /		r	e	
	C	(except in case of physical			d	c	
	k	disability as stated above)			0	1	
1		00/9/10	JA BLAC	In Ciras	0	1	(Juse 1/2M)
2		XIA~	3A Pochode.	Au	0	1	Shorlere Madd
3			SA HAVA [BEA LN	0	Ī	JOUFTHAN GOVILLA
4		, ABOOH	OF GREENINES	BOUS DR,	Ŏ	Ī	ANDRE BARRETT
5		Ken Zhuper	15 Bars	6HRd	0	1	KEN HUYSER
6		Manlyn M. Harle	12 Tow	addy Lane	0	1	Marilyn Hailer
7		Mrelih	3 6 ShE	Source Course	0	1	Pohut D Felch
8					0	1	
9					0	1	
10					0	1	
11					0	1	
1.2					0	Ī	
13					0	1	
14					0	1	
15					0	1	7 P
16					0	1	
17			701		0	1	
18					0	1	
19					0	T	
20		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			0	ĺ	
		ns to Registrars					
		ust time-stamp or write in date and time t	hese papers are	N B no such regist			
received. S ■ unable to identify signature or address as that of W ■ wrong district or community.							
		mes not certified, use the codes opposite.		T B already signed			
CERTIF!CATION OF SIGNATURES (at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)							
V	Ve c	ertify that ()					
s	igna	tures checked thus ✓ are names of	voters of the				
T	own	of Nantucket and are qualified to sign	this petition.	\			
				Registrars of Voters of t	he To	own o	f Nantucket

e Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep 17,2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

		· 1	The state of the s	11			III
	C	Signatures to be made in		Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME
	h		(Street ar	nd Number)	a	r	
	c	substantially as registered (except in case of physical		page 1	d	e	
	k				u	С	
			7		0	1	.'
1		Wind! Lewy	10 Folg	er Ave	0	1	Mindy Levin
2		Patrice Jawe	12 6/g	Hands Ae	0	1	Tring Lowe
3		James Jowe	2264	DLAUD MYZ	0	1	James Lowe
4		George and St	10 Folge	er Ave	0	1	Wesley Van Cott
5	(Subdia or compre	115 Canz	BETRA_	0	1	BARBARA BURGESS MAIEN
6		(may)	35TU415	PINESLAND	0	1	CHRISTIAN MACIL
7					0	1	
8					0	1	
9					Õ	Ĩ	
10					0	1	
11					0	1	
12					0	1	
13					Ŏ	1	
14					Õ	ī	
15		0 /			Õ	1	
16		· / /	7		0	1	
17					Ŏ	1	
18		. /			0	1	
19					Õ	1	
20				•	0	1	
		s to Registrars					
	u m	ust time-stamp or write in date and time	these papers are	N B no such regis S B unable to idea			er at that address. ature or address as that of
		thus ✓ against the name of qualified vot	er to be cartified	W B wrong distric			
		mes not certified, use the codes opposite		T B already signe			
		IFICATION OF SIGNATURES	5	(at least three Registr	ars=	name	s must be signed or stamped below)
W	e ce	ertify that ()					
sig	gnat	tures checked thus ✓ are names of	voters of the				
To	wn	of Nantucket and are qualified to sig	n this petition.				
				Registrars of Voters of	he To	wn of	Nantucket

To see if the Town will vote to:

DATE and **TIME** this paper received by Registrars

Sep. 17, 2025 3:57

SIGNERS' STATEMENT We are qualified voters of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and of the Town of Nantucket.

INSTRUCTIONS TO SIGNERS:

		I		II			III	
	(8		Living At	W	P	PRINTED NAME	
	h		(Street an	nd Number)	a	r		
	e	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			r	e		
	c	(Par Joseph Par Joseph			d	c		
	h	disability as stated above)			0	1		
1	Ť	200	(0) 4() 0	M a IS W	0	1	12 - 1 013	
2		The state of the s	12 (oth pd 144	0	1	Hannah Nicolle	
3		CROLLES	1 h Gord	ia street	0	1	Ponglewinters	
4	+	S. S	10 1000	101	0	1	BLANCE	
5	+	A CHEARLE WIN	115 Mac	no.	0	1 1	KICHAND BURNS	
6	+	Shift Don	5 mad	ison Ct.		1	Kyle C. Brown	
7	+	() As come	8 QUALSE	PASTURE M	<u>A</u>	-	Unitail JONES	
	_	DAN BARRY	66 FAIR	Renauds	0	1	DAN, Balloux	
8	Ι,	PAL	70 50r	ne15et	0	1	(ptr, chips	
9	(Jagmi hy	3 Husse	1 Fam RD	0	1	Jazmine By Sourcy	
10		Des	8A FOLO	er ave	0	1	Jenny M. Bence	
11		Ms (myto	8 Appl	eton Rol,	0	1	John Correla	
12		himmen	49 Ridg	lelane	0	1	Evan Marter	
13		Jana 1	30 ESSA	K BO	0	1	THEMU LUSTER	
14			,		0	1		
15					0	1		
16					0	1		
17					0	1	,	
18					0	1		
19					Õ	1		
20		. /		77	Õ	Ĭ		
		s to Registrars	2					
Y	ou m	ust time-stamp or write in date and time the	nese papers are	N B no such registe				
							ature or address as that of	
Check thus ✓ against the name of qualified voter to be certified. For names not certified, use the codes opposite. We be wrong district or community. The balready signed this petition.								
For names not certified, use the codes opposite. T B already signed this petition. CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES (at least three Registrars= names must be signed or stamped below)								
We certify that ()								
signatures checked thus ✓ are names of voters of the								
To	wn	of Nantucket and are qualified to sign	this petition.					
				Registrars of Voters of th	e To	am of	Nantucket	